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Anchor Point ABS-Lock llI-ST

Product information

Stainless steel anchor point ABS-Lock I1I-ST (& 16 mm) is a fall protection solution for steel (roofs, walls, facades and overhead installation)
designed for countering or cementing-in. Inserted into a predrilled hole and countered using a nut. Incl. installation set. Protruding and non-
protruding models available.

Add a supporting tube for usage as a corner or curve element in a lifeline system.

Force directions: Lateral and axial
Substructure: Steel

Attachment: Countered, screwed
Application: Flat roofs, facade/wall, overhead

Material: Stainless steel

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked, Safety Instructions, Supplier symbol, Batch Nr., Standards, Max No of simultaneous users,
Serial Nr.

Standard: EN 795, CEN/TS/16415

Note: Incl. installation set




Part code

19.10L3-ST-000-045

19.10L3-ST-000-100

19.10L3-ST-050-045

19.10L3-ST-100-045

19.10L3-ST-200-045

19.10L3-ST-300-045

19.10L3-ST-400-045

19.10L3-ST-500-045

19.10L3-ST-600-045

Max. number of
persons

Length

50
100
200
300
400
500

600

Thread length
mm

45
100
45
45
45
45
45
45

45
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