



## **Anchor Point ABS-Lock III-ST**

## **Product information**

Stainless steel anchor point ABS-Lock III-ST (Ø 16 mm) is a fall protection solution for steel (roofs, walls, facades and overhead installation) designed for countering or cementing-in. Inserted into a predrilled hole and countered using a nut. Incl. installation set. Protruding and non-protruding models available.

Add a supporting tube for usage as a corner or curve element in a lifeline system.

Force directions: Lateral and axial

Substructure: Steel

Attachment: Countered, screwed

Application: Flat roofs, facade/wall, overhead

Material: Stainless steel

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked, Safety Instructions, Supplier symbol, Batch Nr., Standards, Max No of simultaneous users,

Serial Nr.

Standard: EN 795, CEN/TS/16415

Note: Incl. installation set

Part code	Max. number of persons	Length mm	Thread length mm
19.10L3-ST-000-045	3	-	45
19.10L3-ST-000-100	3	-	100
19.10L3-ST-050-045	3	50	45
19.10L3-ST-100-045	3	100	45
19.10L3-ST-200-045	3	200	45
19.10L3-ST-300-045	3	300	45
19.10L3-ST-400-045	3	400	45
19.10L3-ST-500-045	3	500	45
19.10L3-ST-600-045	3	600	45